
TEC Specification Sheet

Part #

28711-5L31-06CZ
Imax (Amps)

6.0

Qmax (Watts)

127.7

Vmax (Volts)

34.4

DTmax (°C)

67°C

Top Plate

C

Bottom Plate

A

mm

62.00

in

2.44

B

mm

62.00

in

2.44

mm

62.00

in

2.44

D

mm

62.00

in

2.44

Metallized Height

H

mm

na

in

na

Tmax (°C)

125°C

Lapped Height

H

mm

4.5

in

.177

Lapped

Custom Options:
Please call for customization options
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Weight (w/o leads)

60 grams

Qc Vs Amps

0.0

20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

100.0

120.0

140.0

0.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0
I (Amps)

Q
c (

w
at

ts
)

0
10
20
30
40
50
60

Delta T
in °C

287 Couples

6 Amps

27°C = Th

Volts Vs. Amps
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